AB-klasse

10329
10330
10321
13409
10280
11395

10345

Helmondse Badminton Bond

Dommelen 1

oo | o[ [

Amber Dubach
Isis Douze

Julia Asseldonk
Lars Gerwen
Stijn Ruijs
Willem Bastiaans

Stijn Hampsink

J
J B
J B

Wedstrijdschema Dommelen 1

00:00

00:00

00:00

15-12-2025

06-10-2013

03-11-2013

17-11-2013

01-12-2013

08-12-2013

15-12-2013

12-01-2014

Con Brio 1
BCAB 1
Dommelen 1
Dommelen 1
Dommelen 1

Mixed 1

Helmondse Badminton Bond

Dommelen 1
Dommelen 1
Dommelen 1
Mierlo 3
Mierlo 1
Mierlo 2

Dommelen 1

Seizoen 2013-2014


https://www.hbbond.nl/

